
Shanghai For You Decor Co., Ltd. 

Shanghai Foryou has different flower 
pots suitable for indoor and outdoor 
use. It's an easy way to green up your 
home & garden. Find your favourite 
flower pot below and give room to 
nature!

Love 
Home & Garden 



                          Metal Flower pot 

• CH-31933 
• Multifunctional metal candle holder or 

Planter Stand. different color is available.
• Size: Dia16.5*H16cm

efficient stacking 
packing                         
save transport cost

Economic packaging



               Standing Set of 2 Metal Flower pot

• FLP-570
• FLP-509

• FLP-309

• FLP-064 • FLP-186 • FLP-428



                           Metal Flower pot

• FLP-102R

• FLP-140 • FLP-292

• FLP-509 • FLP-079

• FLP-015



                           Metal Flower pot

• FLP-303

• FLP-095 • FLP-568
• FLP-226

• FLP-084

• FLP-499
• FLP291



                Set of 3 Standing Metal Flower pot

• FLP-322
• FLP-322B • FLP-224

• FLP-064 set of 
3

• FLP-091• FLP-090



                Set of 3 Standing Metal Flower pot

• FLP-064 set of 3

• FLP-122 set of 3



                      Standing Foldable Flower pot

• FLP-158
• Size: 38.5*36.5*H61cm

• FLP-159
• Size: 38.5*36.5*H78cm

• FLP-288
• Size: 37*37*H65cm



                       Hanging Metal Flower pot

• FLP-056 
• Hanging round metal flower 

pot. 
• Size: 34*14*H34cm 

• FLP-057
• Hanging Oval Metal flower 

pot. 
• Size: 16*15*H52cm

• FLP-078
• Hanging Oval Metal flower 

pot. 
• Size: 16*15*H52cm



                 Natural weaving flower pot

Love  
Home & Garden

Natural living, 
Natural flower 
pot 

• FLP-575



                     Natural weaving flower pot

• FLP-572• FLP-571

• FLP-082

• FLP-574

• FLP-576



                       Natural weaving flower pot
• FLP-580

• FLP-578

• FLP-579



                       Natural weaving flower pot

• FLP-163

• FLP-395• FLP-581

• FLP-453• FLP-582

• FLP-583



                    Natural weaving flower pot

• FLP-454 set of 4

• FLP-584

• FLP-585



                         Plastic Flower pot

Love  
Home & Garden

 flower 
pot,with  and 

 appearance  

• FLP-588



                          Plastic Flower pot

• FLP-489

• FLP-586

• FLP-502



                         Plastic Flower pot

• FLP-539• FLP-538

• FLP-593



                         Plastic Flower pot

• FLP-591

• FLP-589

• FLP-590

• FLP-592



                         Plastic Flower pot

• FLP-551

• FLP-550 • FLP-549

• FLP-548

• FLP-547



                       Plastic Flower pot

• FLP-559

• FLP-558

• FLP-546

• FLP-553

• FLP-554

• FLP-555• FLP-562

• FLP-561



                          Plastic Flower pot

• FLP-537

• FLP-491
• FLP-541 • FLP-543

• FLP-545



                        Paper Flower pot

Love  
Home & 
Garden

Recycle paper 
flower pot, 
protect 
environment   



                        Paper Flower pot

foldable design, small space

FLP-594GS FLP-594GM
FLP-594GL

FLP-594BS FLP-594BM
FLP-594BL

FLP-595GS FLP-595GM FLP-595GL

FLP-595BS FLP-595BM
FLP-595BL



                         Paper Flower pot

FLP-596BS

FLP-596GS

FLP-596BL

FLP-596GL



                              Watering Can

• WTC-014• WTC-015

• WTC-016 • WTC-017

• WTC-026

• WTC-019G
• WTC-019DG



                             Watering Can

• WTC-018

• WTC-020G
• WTC-020DGR

• WTC-022G • WTC-022GR

• WTC-022AM • WTC-013



                            Watering Can

• WTC-021

• WTC-050

• WTC-011

• WTC-008

• WTC-058



                        Macrame hanger

FYDWP-039 FYDWP-040 FYDWP-045 FYDWP-046 FYDWP-041    042         043      044

FYDWP-047-1 FYDWP-047-2 FYDWP-048-1 FYDWP-048-2 FYDWP-049-1



Shanghai For You Decor Co., Ltd. 

                                   Thank you !

Email address: fyd01@foryoudecor.com
Tel:86-21-65639461
Fax:86-21-65639491

 
If you have any question, please contact us freely! 

We are always pleased to serve you at any time!




